
H
ISCM1.KV, NHIKRM Ae HAYKM, ri'L,T4»i IKON ^VOKHN. 21.1 Fremont Ntreel,

9kanui'Hfturera uf JIUINTIXii W4»RJM.«». CAUKN, BTCKKTM anU C'AIUt.

130 SAN FRANCISCO DIRECTORY.

cS

S

c

u
c

4J

©

U

i

eS

O

C

aH

u

c

Teleffrapli Place, bet
Qrecuwkh iiml Lnnibard
IniGood-ChlldreiiK.

TenerlfTe. Soutli S F, bet
I'araguay and Falkland
ffti Islalg Creek to Water
Front.

Tenneasee.bct Kentucky
and MltiDebDta I'm South S
to Tulare.

Tenth, bet Ninth and
Eleventh fm Market SE
to Mission Creek.

East. Street. W. side.
1 Market 2

101 Mission 100
201 Howard 200
225 Warren avenue
.•«1 Folsoui 300

Sheridan
401 Harrison 40u
501 Bryant 500
Tenth Avenue. Smith S

K. See 31ar<iue»a!«.
Tenth Avenue, I'm Pre-

sidio Keservatliin S to Q.Terrace View, bet
Kearny and Dupont fm
Francisco S.

Tevl«, South S T, bet Von
Schmidt and Dock fm
Water Front SWto County
line.

Tevis, bet Third and
Fourth fm King to Berry.

Texa«, bet Mlsslss ppl
and Missouri fm Center S
to Tulare.

Theodore Alley, bet
Stockton and Noonan's
alley fm Vallcjo S.

Theresa, Academy Tract.
Third, bet Second and
Fourth fm Market SE to
Ohaunel.

East. Street. W. side.
1 Market 2

19 Stevenson 20
37 Jessie (6)
101 Mission 100
117 Minna 118
131 Sherwood place

Everett 138
145 Hunt
201 Howard 200
223 Tehama 224— Noble place 236
247 Clementina (6)
301 Folsom 300
337 Verona „
401 Harrison 400
417 Perry 418
435 Silver *i6
501 Bryant 500

Park lone north....
519 South Park
537 Park lane south...
601 brannan 600
701 Townsend 700

King
801 Berry 800

Channel

I Third Avenue, fm Pre-

I

sidio Reservation S to J.

I

Third Avenue, .South
S F. See Montenei;ro

' Thirteenth, but Twellth
and Fourteenth fin Mis-
sion to Harrison.

Norih. fXreet. S. side.
1 Mission 2

101 Howard 100
Isls....j

Berulce
, 201 Folsom 200

Treat avenue
1

:«1 Harrison .300

I Thirteenth Avenue,
fm Presidio Reservation
S to U.

Thirteenth Avenue,
Soiilli s F. See .Servia.

Thirtieth, S of J ay Im
MIosiun W to Bellevue.

Thirtieth Avenue, fm
Presidio Iteservation S.

Thirtieth Avenue,
South S F. See Wuada-
loupe.

Thirty-elfffath Av.
enue, fm City Cemetery
S.

Thlrty-elyhth Av
on«ie. South S F. See
l'ruiru»y.

Thiri.Y-linh Avenue,
fm City Cemeterv S.

Thirty-fiflh Avenue,
South S F. See Mar-
tinique.

Thirt.y-lirnt Avenue,
fm Presidio Reservation S.

Thirty-firitt Avenue,
South S F. See Van-
couver.

Thirty - fourth Av-
enue, fm City Cemetery
S.

Thirty - fourth Av-
enue, South 8 F. See
Tobag^o.

Thirty - ninth Av-
enue, fm City Cemetery
S.

Thirty - ninth Av-
enue, South S F. See
BarbadocH.

Thirty - Hecond Av-
enue, (in Presidio Kes-
ervatiou S.

Thirty - second Av-
enue, South S F. See
Ouiana.

Thirty - cteventh Av-
enue, fm City Cemetery
S.

Thirty - seventh Av-
enue, South S F. See
Madeira.

Thirty-MixthAvenue,
fm City CemetKrv S.

Thirty-sixthAvenue.
South S F. See Costa
Rica.

Thirty - third Av-
enue, fm City Cemetery
8.

Thirty -third Av-
enue, South S F. See
Malacca.

Thompson Avenue,
bet Seci>nd and Third fm
Brannan S.

Thornton, City Land
Association.

Thrift, Railroad Home-
stead.

Tllden, W s Noe bet Fif-
teenth and Sixteenth.

Tllford, bet Bryant and
Brannan fm Sixth NE.

Tillman Alley, bet
Sutter and Stockton pi fm
Dupont W.

Tineley, Academy Tract.
Tobago, South S F, bet
Malacca and Martinique
fm Railroad av to County
line.

Tobin, VIsltaclon Valley.
Toinasa, fm Calltornia
av SE to California av, B
H.

ToniblKbee, South S F,
bet St. Jolin and Potomac
fm Honduras SW.

Tonquin, bet Jefferson
and Lewis W fm Larkin
to Presidio Reservation.

Torrens Court, bet
Hyde and Larkin fm Clay
N.

Touchard, bet Jones and
Leavenworth fm Pine S.

Townsend, bet Brannan
and King SW from First
to Eighth.

S. E. Street. N. W. side.

1 First 2
Japan

101 Second 100
Stanford
Clarence place
Hammond place...

201 Third 200
Rltch
Clyde
Madden
Haggin
CrooKS _._

301 Fourth 300
401 Fifth 400
501 Sixth 600

Ullbert

601 Seventh fiOO

Eighth
Treat Avenue, bet Fol-
som and Harrison fm
Thirteenth 8 to Serpentine
av.

East. Street. W. side.
1 Thirteenth 2

101 Fourteenth 100
201 Fifteenth 200
:«11 Sixteenth .'JOO

401 Seventeenth 400
501 Eighteenth 500
601 NIniteenth 600
701 Twentieth 700
801 Twentv-first 800
901 Twentv-.second.... 900
1001 Twentv-third 1000
1101 Twenty-fourth 1100
1201 Twentv-tilth 1200
1301 Twenty-sixth 1300
(e) Serpentine av (e)

Trent Alley, bet Dolo-
res and Chattanooea fm
Twenty-fourth N.

Trenton, bet Stockton
and Powell fm Washing-
ton N to I'aclfic.

Trinidad, South 8 F, bet
Venezuela and Bahama
fm Schneider S to Water
Front.

Trinity, bet Montgomery
and Kearny fm Sutter to
Bush.

Trinity Court, W- g

Trlnltv bet Sutter and
Bush.

Troy Alley, bet Sacra-
mento and Clay fm Hyde
W.

Trnett, bet Clay and
Washington fm Mason W.

Trumbull, bet Canal
and Ney fm County Road
E.

Tulare, bet Marin and
Islals Creek channel fm
the bay W to Orleans.

Tulip Alley, bet How-
ard and Minna fm Russ
SW.

Turk, bet Golden Gate av
and Eddy W fm Junction
Mason and Market.

South. Street. A*, side.
1 Market & Mason... 2

Margaret place 14
101 Taylor 100
201 Jones 200
301 Leavenworth 300
401 Hyde 400

Dodge
501 Larkin 500
601 Polk 600
701 Van Ness avenue. 700
801 Franklin 800
901 Gough 900

Octavia
Laguna

1201 Buchanan 1200
i:»l Webster 1300
1401 Fillmore 1400
1501 Steiner 1500
1601 Pierce 1600
1701 Scott 1700

Sevmour avenue...
1801 Devisadero 1800
1901 Broderick 1900

St. Joseph's av....

2001 Baker (6)
L.von (6)
Lott (6)
Masonic avenue...

Tweinh, bet Eleventh
andThirteenth fm Mission
SE to Harrison.

N.E. Street. S.W.side.
1 Mission 2

Glen Park avenue. 26
101 Howard 100
201 F'olsom 200

Isis

Bernlce
(e) Harrison («)

Twelfth Avenue, fm
Presidio Reservation S to

T.
Twelfth Avenue,
South S F. .See nomln-
Ica.

Twentieth, bet Nine-
teenth and Twenty-first
fm Harrison W to Doug-
lase.

So\Uh. Street. N. side.
1 Harrison 2

Treat avenue
101 Folsom (400) 100

Shotwell
201 Howard (700) 200

Capp
301 Mission. (800) 300

Jessie
.Stevenson

401 Valencia (900) 400
501 Guerrero 500
BOl Dolores
701 Church 700
801 Sanchez 800
901 Noe 900
1001 Castro 1000

Colllngwood_
1101 Diamond 1100

Eureka.
(e) Douglass (e)

Twentieth Avenue,
fm Presidio Reservation
S.

Twentieth Avenue,
South S F. See Mauri-
tius.

Twenty-elgfith, bet
Duncan and Valley fm Old
San Jos6 Road W to Bel-
levue.

South. Street. N. side.

1 Guerrero 2
101 Dolores 100
.201 Church, 20O
301 Sanchez 300
401 Noe 400
501 Castro 600
601 Diamond 600
701 Douglass 700
801 Ellen 800

(e) Bellevue (e)

Twent.v-elKhth Av-
enue, fm Presidio Reser-
vation S.

Twenty-elgrhtli Av-
enue, South S F. See
Olbraltar.

Twenty-finh,bet Twen-
ty-fourth and Twenty-
sixth im Potrero av W.

South. Street. iV. side.
1 Potrero avenue 2

101 Hampshire 100
201 York 200
301 Brvant avenue 300
401 Columbia 400
5fll Alabamo 500
601 Harrison 600

Treat avenue
701 Folsom 700

Horace allev...„„..
Shotwell
Virgil aliev

801 Howard 800
Cypress alley
Capp
Lilac allev

901 Mission 900
Bartlett
Orange alley

1001 Valencia 1000
Son Jose avenne...

1101 Guerrero 1100
1201 Dolores 1200
1301 Church 1300

Vickbburg .•.

1401 Sanchez 1400
Kkppler allev

1501 Noe 1500
1601 Castro 1600
1701 Diamond 1700
1801 Douiilass 1800
1901 Ellen 1900

Bellevue
Twenty-lifth Avenu^
fm Presidio Reservation
S.

Twenty-nnh Avenue
South S F. See Malta.

Twenty-flrnt, bet Twen-
tieth aud Twenty-secoud
fm Potrero av W to Eu-
reka.

South. Street. iV. side.
1 Potrero av 2

Jersev 100
201 Hampshire 200

Bryant avenue
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